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SPREAD PROTECTION 
PRODUCTS

Complies with most state and local regulations

“The Germ Barrier”
Standing Protection Shields

Counter Top
Standing Shields

Freestanding Protection
Shields
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SOCIAL DISTANICING 6FT
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Note: Custom Sizes on request

Free Standing Protection Shield - Acrylic

FPS1824
FPS2418
FPS2424
FPS2430
FPS2436
FPS2448
FPS3024
FPS3030
FPS3036
FPS3048
FPS3624
FPS3630
FPS3648
FPS3660

FPT1824
FPT2418
FPT2424
FPT2430
FPT2436
FPT2448
FPT3024
FPT3030
FPT3036
FPT3048
FPT3624
FPT3630
FPT3648
FPT3660

18” x  24”

24” x  18”

24” x  24”

24” x  30”

24” x  36”

24” x  48”

30” x  24”

30” x  30”

30” x  36”

30” x  48”

36” x  24”

36” x  30”

36” x  48”

36” x  60”

PASS THRU
MODEL #

 NO PASS THRU
MODEL # H X W

Free Standing Protection Shield - Polycarbonate

FPS1824PC
FPS2418PC
FPS2424PC
FPS2430PC
FPS2436PC
FPS2448PC
FPS3024PC
FPS3030PC
FPS3036PC
FPS3048PC
FPS3624PC
FPS3630PC
FPS3648PC
FPS3660PC

FPT1824PC
FPT2418PC
FPT2424PC
FPT2430PC
FPT2436PC
FPT2448PC
FPT3024PC
FPT3030PC
FPT3036PC
FPT3048PC
FPT3624PC
FPT3630PC
FPT3648PC
FPT3660PC

18” x  24”

24” x  18”

24” x  24”

24” x  30”

24” x  36”

24” x  48”

30” x  24”

30” x  30”

30” x  36”

30” x  48”

36” x  24”

36” x  30”

36” x  48”

36” x  60”

PASS THRU
MODEL #

 NO PASS THRU
MODEL # H X W

2

Aarco Products Clear, Freestanding Spread Protection shields are easy to assemble (without tools) and 
are made of thick 5mm Acrylic and 6mm (1/4”) Polycarbonate material for durable, “HIGH-QUALITY” 
performance. Standard size units range from 18” to 60” Wide and up to 36” High.  Custom and jumbo 
sizes are available for special order. All edges and corners are machined for safe and convenient use. 

FREE STANDINGFREE STANDING
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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Note: Custom Sizes on request
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No Pass thru

9”

With Pass thru
12”

5”

With Pass thru

9”

CUSTOM CUSTOM FREE STANDINGFREE STANDING
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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Stand By Me™
Lightweight mobile stand constructed of 1” x 1” 
aluminum tubing with a clear satin anodized finish. 
Our stand is equipped with four swivel casters and is 
available in both acrylic or polycarbonate windows 
and made in the USA.

Stand By Me™ - Acrylic Window

GAW8430

GAW8440
84” x 30” 60” x 30”
84” x 40” 72” x 40”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Stand By Me™ - Polycarbonate Window

GAWPC8430

GAWPC8440
84” x 30” 60” x 30”
84” x 40” 72” x 40”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

Stand By Me II “The Germ Barrier™”
Heavyweight mobile stand constructed of 1” x 2” 
aluminum tubing with a clear satin anodized finish. 
Our stand is equipped with four swivel casters and is 
available in both acrylic or polycarbonate windows 
and made in the USA.

“The Germ Barrier™” - Acrylic Window

HAW7248
HAW7260

72” x 48” 72” x 48”
72” x 60” 72” x 60”

MODEL #
OVERALL SIZE

H x W
WINDOW SIZE

H x W

“The Germ Barrier™” - Polycarbonate Window

HAWPC7248
HAWPC7260

72” x 48” 72” x 48”
72” x 60” 72” x 60”

MODEL #
OVERALL SIZE

H x W
WINDOW SIZE

H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Corner Guard™

The Corner Guard™ is designed for workplace 
conditions that require two way spread protection.

• Stands on three (3) flat steel anti-trip disks
• Windows are acrylic or polycarbonate
• Framed with a satin anodized aluminum frame
• Made in the USA

The Corner Guard™ - Acrylic

MODEL # H x W x W

TCG602424

TCG603636

60” x 24” x 24”

60” x 36” x 36”
Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Corner Guard™ - Polycarbonate

MODEL # H x W x W

TCGPC602424

TCGPC603636

60” x 24” x 24”

60” x 36” x 36”
Note: Custom Sizes on request

FLOOR STANDINGFLOOR STANDING
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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Counter Top Freestanding Shield
“Designed for Work Areas”

The Go Between™

The Go Between™ is the perfect protection shield for tight spaces
in restaurants or commercial workplaces. The Go Between™ features
1” x 1” aluminum tubing with a clear satin anodized finish and a 
flat steel base designed specifically for “non-trip” safety. The Go 
Between™ is available with a large acrylic or polycarbonate window 
and made in the USA.

The Go Between II™

The Go Between II™ is specifically designed for wider spaces with 
limited pathways. This unit is constructed with heavy duty 1” x 2” 
aluminum tubing with a clear satin anodized finish, and uses two 
12” diameter die cut steel bases. The flat base design is perfectly 
suited for tight spaces like restaurants and commercial workplaces, 
and provides for “non-trip” safety. The Go Between II™ is available 
with a large acrylic or polycarbonate window and made in the USA.

Our Counter Top Freestanding Shield is specifically designed for 
active workplaces such as checkout counters where larger objects 
are passed through. The unit is constructed of heavy duty 1” x 1” 
aluminum tubing with a clear satin anodized finish. Includes rubber 
feet for additional surface protection. The Counter Top Freestanding 
Shield is available with a large acrylic or polycarbonate window and 
made in the USA.

Counter Top Freestanding Shield - Acrylic Window

MODEL # H x W

CTS3040

CTS2448

30” x 40”

24” x 48”
Note: Custom Sizes on request

Counter Top Freestanding Shield - Polycarbonate Window

MODEL # H x W

CTSPC3040

CTSPC2448

30” x 40”

24” x 48”
Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Go Between II™ - Acrylic Window

GBT27248

GBT27260

72” x 48” 48” x 48”

72” x 60” 48” x 60”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Go Between II™ - Polycarbonate Window

GBT2PC7248

GBT2PC7260

72” x 48” 48” x 48”

72” x 60” 48” x 60”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Go Between™ - Acrylic Window

GBT7230 72” x 30” 36” x 30”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Go Between™ - Polycarbonate Window

GBTPC7230 72” x 30” 36” x 30”

MODEL # OVERALL SIZE
H x W

WINDOW SIZE
H x W

Note: Custom Sizes on request

FLOOR STANDING & COUNTERTOPFLOOR STANDING & COUNTERTOP
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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“U” Shaped Shield
The “U” Shaped Spread Protection 
Shield is specifically designed for desk 
top use in offices and schools.

Available in (3) popular sizes, the “U” 
Shield is made of (3) 5mm acrylic or 
polycarbonate sheets with smooth 
edges and rounded corners. Each 
section is easily joined with a flexible 
plastic hinge. All three sides are then 
attached to the desk top with self 
adhesive plastic channels* and made in 
the USA.

Extended “U” Shield - Acrylic

MODEL # H x W x D

EUSS242330

EUSS303636

EUSS304836

24” x 23” x 30”

30” x 36” x 36”

30” x 48” x 36”

Extended “U” Shield - Polycarbonate

MODEL # H x W x D

EUSSP242330

EUSSP303636

EUSSP304836

24” x 23” x 30”

30” x 36” x 36”

30” x 48” x 36”

“L” Shaped Shield
The “L” Shaped Spread Protection Shield 
is specifically designed for desk top use 
in offices and schools.

Available in (3) popular sizes, the “L” 
Shield is made of (2) 5mm acrylic or 
polycarbonate sheets with smooth 
edges and rounded corners. Each 
section is easily joined with a flexible 
plastic hinge. Both sides are then 
attached to the desk top with self 
adhesive plastic channels* and made in 
the USA.

Extended “U” Shaped
Spread Protection Shield
Available in (3) popular sizes, the 
Extended Spread Protection Shield 
is made of (3) 5mm acrylic or 
polycarbonate sheets with smooth 
edges and rounded corners. Both 
sidewalls extend 12” past the desk edge 
to protect your neighbor from spread. 
Each section is easily joined with a 
flexible plastic hinge. All three sides are 
then attached to the desk top with self 
adhesive plastic channels* and made in 
the USA.

* Available with one side extended for easy passage
Note: Custom Sizes on request * SEE PAGE 8 FOR DETAILS

* SEE PAGE 8 FOR DETAILS

* SEE PAGE 8 FOR DETAILS

Note: Custom Sizes on request

Note: Custom Sizes on request

The “L” Shield - Acrylic

MODEL # H x W x D

LSS242318

LSS303624

LSS304824

24” x 23” x 18”

30” x 36” x 24”

30” x 48” x 24”

The “L” Shield - Polycarbonate

MODEL # H x W x D

LSSP242318

LSSP303624

LSSP304824

24” x 23” x 18”

30” x 36” x 24”

30” x 48” x 24”

The “U” Shield - Acrylic

MODEL # H x W x D

USS242318

USS303624
USS304824

24” x 23” x 18”

30” x 36” x 24”
30” x 48” x 24”

The “U” Shield - Polycarbonate

MODEL # H x W x D

USSP242318

USSP303624
USSP304824

24” x 23” x 18”

30” x 36” x 24”
30” x 48” x 24”

DESK TOPDESK TOP
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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“X” Shaped Shield

“H” Shaped Shield
“Designed for rectangular tables in offices and schools.”
Available in 2 popular heights and widths the “H” Shield is made from either 5mm 
acrylic or polycarbonate sheets with smooth edges and rounded corners. The 
interlocking panels create 6 or 8 protective cubbies that are approximately 2’ without 
the need for tools and can easily attach to table surfaces with the included self 
adhesive channel brackets and made in the USA.

Note: Custom Sizes on request Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Wrap Around
The Wrap Around spread protection shield separates work stations
that share a continuous work surface. It protects individuals working
side by side and extends beyond to include the seating area.
• Framed in clear satin anodized aluminum
• Windows are clear acrylic or polycarbonate
• Base is a flat and round steel plate for anti-trip safety
• Floor glide included for balancing with desktop
• Mounting clips are included for secure installation
• Two popular sizes and made in the USA

“X” Shaped Shield - Acrylic

MODEL # H x W x D

XSS2436

XSS3048

XSS3036
XSS2448

24” x 36”

30” x 48”

30” x 36”

24” x 48”

Note: Custom Sizes on request

“X” Shaped Shield - Polycarbonate

MODEL # H x W x D

XSSPC2436

XSSPC3048

XSSPC3036
XSSPC2448

24” x 36”

30” x 48”

30” x 36”

24” x 48”

Note: Custom Sizes on request

Available in 2 popular heights and widths the “X” Shield is made from either 5mm 
acrylic or polycarbonate sheets with smooth edges and rounded corners. The two 
interlocking panels create 4 protective cubbies without the need for tools and can 
easily attach to table surfaces with the included self adhesive channel brackets 
and made in the USA.

“Designed for round tables in offices and schools.”

“H” Shaped Protection Shield - Acrylic

MODEL # CUBBIES H x W x D

HSS247230

HSS307230

HSS249630

HSS309630

HSS249636

HSS309636

6

6

8

8

8

8

24” x 72” x 30”

30” x 72” x 30”

24” x 96” x 30”

30” x 96” x 30”

24’ x 96” x 36”

30” x 96” x 36”

“H” Shaped Protection Shield - Polycarbonate

MODEL # CUBBIES H x W x D

HSSPC247230

HSSPC307230

HSSPC249630

HSSPC309630

HSSPC249636

HSSPC309636

6

6

8

8

8

8

24” x 72” x 30”

30” x 72” x 30”

24” x 96” x 30”

30” x 96” x 30”

24’ x 96” x 36”

30” x 96” x 36”

Note: Custom Sizes on request Note: Custom Sizes on request

The Wrap Around - Acrylic

TWA5424

TWA7224

54” x 24” 24” x 24”

72” x 24” 24” x 24”

MODEL # 2nd PANELSIZE H x W

The Wrap Around - Polycarbonate

TWAP5424

TWAP7224

54” x 24” 24” x 24”

72” x 24” 24” x 24”

MODEL # 2nd PANELSIZE H x W

Note: See Page 8 for channels

TABLE TOPTABLE TOP
SPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDSSPREAD PROTECTION SHIELDS
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Edge “C” Clamp Surface Mount Clamp

Freestyle Hinge

Edge “C” Clamp
MODEL # STYLE

ECCB BLACK

Self Adhesive Channel Brackets

Surface Mount Clamp
MODEL # STYLE

TCAB

TCAW

TCAS

BLACK
WHITE

SILVER

Self Adhesive Plastic Channel Brackets
MODEL # SIZE

PCH6

PCH12

PCH18

6 INCHES

12 INCHES

18 INCHES

360º

Freestyle Hinge
MODEL # SIZE

FSH18
FSH24
FSH30
FSH36
FSH72

18 INCHES
24 INCHES
30 INCHES
36 INCHES
72 INCHES

This heavy-duty clamp 
is sturdy yet flexible and 

made in the USA. Designed 
to affix to a table edge or a 
panel edge up to 13/8” thick. 
The panel holder swivels to 
accommodate straight or 
perpendicular direction. 

This low profile clamp are made in the USA and 
adjusts from 1/4”  thickness to 3/8” making it versatile 
and capable to support many different types and sizes 
of panels. Attaches to desktops with #6x1/2 screws.

The “Freestyle Hinge” is an extruded PVC product that 
is made in the USA and can flex when two panels are 
inserted and folded. Connects two acrylic or polycar-
bonate windows to create enclosures at 180º to 45º 
and fits 5mm or 6mm thick pieces.Made in the USA and conveniently designed to support 

1/8” to 1/4” material. Available in 3 ready to use sizes and 
can be used together to support longer applications.

PROTECTION SHIELD ACCESSORIESPROTECTION SHIELD ACCESSORIES
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All of our changeable sign holders 
are designed to easily insert your 
custom signs.

PHSIC PHSIB

Snap Frames 
MODEL # PRINT SIZE

SN1185

SN1411

SN2228

11” x 81/2”

14” x 11”

22” x 28”

 Deluxe Snap Frames 

DSN1185

DSN1411

DSN2228

11” x 81/2”

14” x 11”

22” x 28”

MODEL # PRINT SIZE

DSN1185 SN1185

TILT TO OPEN

Free Standing Poster Holder

PHISIB
PHSIC

28” x 22” BLACK

28” x 22” CHROME

MODEL # STYLEH x W

Note: Sign not included, see page 12 for details

Note: Sign not included, see page 12 for details

Note: Sign not included, see page 12 for details

Easy Change Window Sign Holder

MODEL # PRINT SIZE

11” x 81/2”

14” x 11”

OTW118

OTW1411

• Durable aluminum frame
• Suction cups for window adherence
• Easy top loader for signs
• Made in the USA

EZ Open Snap frames are made in the USA 
and are a quick and simple way to stylishly 
display posters and signs. Simply tilt the frame 
to the side and spring back when the insert is 
positioned.

Our sturdy steel sign holders display 28” x 22” signs 
and posters securely at eye level for optimum visibility 
and impact. They are also made in the USA.

CHANGEABLE SIGN HOLDERSCHANGEABLE SIGN HOLDERS
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SEE OUR FULL LINE OF CROWD CONTROL PRODUCTS

10

For banks, motor vehicle agencies, cafeterias and all areas where organized queuing is required.
Choose from Form-A-Line System™ retractable posts in brass, satin, chrome and black. Belts are 
available in black, blue, green, purple, red or double sided printed with “Social Distancing 6ft” in black, 
red or yellow. 

*Printed belts are ONLY AVAILABLE in RED, YELLOW and BLACK with White Lettering
*Stanchions are SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

*Printed belts are ONLY AVAILABLE in RED, YELLOW and BLACK with White Writing
*Stanchions are SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

Form-A-Line System™ w/ 7ft Retractable Belt
STYLE RED BELTGREEN BELT PURPLE BELTBLACK BELT BLUE BELT

BLACK

CHROME

BRASS

SATIN

HBK-7BK

HC-7BK

HB-7BK

HS-7BK

HBK-7BL

HC-7BL

HB-7BL

HS-7BL

HBK-7GR

HC-7GR

HB-7GR

HS-7GR

HBK-7PU

HC-7PU

HB-7PU

HS-7PU

HBK-7RD

HC-7RD

HB-7RD

HS-7RD

SOCIAL DISTANCING 6FT

Double Sided Printed
“Social Distancing 6ft” Belt Colors

Yellow Printed (PYE)
SOCIAL DISTANCING 6FT

Black Printed (PBK)

Red Printed (PRD)

SOCIAL DISTANCING 6FT

 Standard Belt Colors

Green (GR) Purple (PU)

Black (BK) Blue (BL)Red (RD)

Satin HS-7Black HBK-7 Chrome HC-7 Brass HB-7

QUALITY CROWD CONTROL SYSTEMS
• 40”H posts
• 30lb SOLID STEEL base (40lbs total weight)
• 7’ long slow retracting belts  
• Safety lock on all belts
• Protective rubber floor guards

Stanchions w/ “Social Distancing 6ft” Retractable Belt

STYLE RED BELT YELLOW BELTBLACK BELT

BLACK

CHROME

BRASS

SATIN

HBK-7PBK

HC-7PBK

HB-7PBK

HS-7PBK

HBK-7PRD

HC-7PRD

HB-7PRD

HS-7PRD

HBK-7PYE

HC-7PYE

HB-7PYE

HS-7PYE

SOCIAL DISTANCING QUEUING DEVICES
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SEE OUR FULL LINE OF CROWD CONTROL PRODUCTS

Each sign is permanently infused on a steel backed 
sheet in vivid color and provides maximum durability.

Sign Inserts
STYLE MODEL # PRINT SIZE

ENGLISH

SPANISH

11” x 81/2

11” x 81/2

SDS-118E

SDS-118S

Note: Sign not included, see page 12 for details

Sign Frames
STYLE MODEL # SIZE 

BLACK

CHROME

BRASS

SATIN

VSF118BK

VSF118C

VSF118B

VSF118S

111/8 x 85/8

111/8 x 85/8

111/8 x 85/8

111/8 x 85/8

This product is made for use with Aarco Products 
Form-A-Line™ with Retractable Belts.

11

Note: Sign not included, see page 12 for details

SOCIAL DISTANCING QUEUING DEVICES
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Distributed By:

11/9/2020

CUSTOM PRINTED MARKERBOARDS AND SIGNS 

Facemask Sign
STYLE MODEL # PRINT SIZE

ENGLISH

SPANISH

11” x 81/2”

11” x 81/2”

PWF1185

PWF1185S

Facemask Sign
STYLE MODEL # PRINT SIZE

ENGLISH

SPANISH

28” x 22”

28” x 22”

PWF2822

PWF2822S

FITS IN OUR 28” X 22” FRAME, SEE PAGE 9

FITS IN OUR 11” X 8.5” FRAMES, SEE PAGES 9 AND 11

Custom Signs are available (up to 48” x 96”) - send us your artwork/design, or let us create it for you!

Displayed above and below are just a few examples of our revolutionary technique we call “Monarch”! Our system permanently 
enfuses whatever graphics you envision on a metallic sheet and is made right here in the USA. Because our surface is high 
luster and an impervious surface all of these products can double as a dry erase markerboard.

Please call or email us with any questions you may have, or you can send us your design and we will provide a quick quote.  
Whatever you can imagine we can print in full color!

21 Old Dock Road, Yaphank, NY 11980
Tel: (800)246-6038   Fax: (631) 924-5461
Email: inquire@aarcoproducts.com
See us online at www.aarcoproducts.com

11” x 81/2” 11” x 81/2”

28” x 22”28” x 22”

Standard and custom spread protection signs are made 
of top quality metal signs with embedded graphics. The 
Aarco Monarch technique prints full color permanent 
graphics and are made in the USA.

STANDARD SIGNSSTANDARD SIGNS


